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2022 DVCTA Harvestfest Rider Awards

Congratulations!!

Junior: Zoe Butler 70.313 %
Adult Amateur: Brianna Amingwa 73.500%
Master AA : Mari Drenning 70.313 %
Open: Darcy Miller 67.931 %




2 DVCTA HARVESTFEST HI SCORE LEVEL RESUTLS

X \i CONGRATULATIONS !!

Leadline Champion: Alexander Martin on Secret Identity Chocolate 90.00%

Introductory Champion: Kelsey Peterson on Huckleberry Finn 73.438
Introductory Reserve: Zoe Butler on Dummy Up 70.131

Training Level Champion: Lisa Varotsis on Dante 68.621
Training Level Reserve: Darcy Miller on Imminent Danger 67.931

LY

First Level Champion: Linda Drejza on Wrosetta GGF 67.000 -~
First Level Reserve: Liz Brenner on Rue Lala 66.000

Second Level Champion: Darcy Miller on Derawnda Wind Sunandrain 64.024
Second Level Reserve: Karen Rubin on Pax  62.297

Third Lgvel Champion: Anecia Delduco on Crown Royal 64.342
Third Level Reserve: Joan Chain on Expresso 63.026 §

FEI Champion: Becky Lynch on Ozon 61.618
Musical Freestyle: Aneesa Romans on Kasarah 66.667

Western Dressage Into Level Champion : Brianna Amingwa on Kippie Ki Yeah Kid 73.500
Western Dressage Basic Level Champion: Eliza Herman on Miles To Go 62.391



Saturday

USDF Introductory A
(C) Bean ( r-PA),
328 PAMELA RITTER
USDF Introductory B
(C) Bean ( r-PA),
31 MARI DRENNING

2022 DVCTA HARVESTFEST DRESSAGE RESUTLS ~ 05 NOVEMBER 2022

FAWKES

Ducatti

DVCTA Introductory B Championship (O, AA,JR)

(C) Bean ( r-PA),

545 Kelsy Peterson

764 Zoe Butler

182 Lucy Alexander
31 MARI DRENNING

328 PAMELA RITTER
10 Kathryn Poppiti
35 LILY BRADLEY

425 Lacy Alexander

USDF Introductory C
(C) Bean ( r-PA),

764 Zoe Butler

328 PAMELA RITTER

Training Level Test 1

(C) Williams ( r-MD),

545 Kelsy Peterson
TRAINING LEVEL TEST 1
(C) Bean ( r-PA),

105 Melanie Miller

Huckleberry Finn
Dummy Up
Bentley

Ducatti
FAWKES
JACOBS ARCH
VIENNA SKYS
Watch the Spots

Dummy Up
FAWKES

Huckleberry Finn

Up the Annie

TRAINING LEVEL TEST 1 JR

(C) Williams ( r-MD),
764 Zoe Butler
35 LILY BRADLEY

Training Level Test 2
(C) Williams ( r-MD),
102 Renee Dixon

Sunday, November 6, 2022 8:19 AM

Dummy Up
VIENNA SKYS

SAN'S QUEEN ESTHER

Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019

Training Level, Test 1 2019

Training Level, Test 1 2019

Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019

Training Level, Test 2 2019

Adult Amateur

Vintage

Open

JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Vintage

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JRIYR

JRIYR

JRIYR
Adult Amateur

Open

Vintage

JRIYR
JRIYR

Open
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102.0

112.5

117.5
112.5
109.0
107.0
104.0
102.5
101.0

0.0

136.0
126.0

175.5

168.5

174.5
160.5

190.0

63.750%

70.313%

73.438%
70.313%
68.125%
66.875%
65.000%
64.063%
63.125%
0.000%

68.000%
63.000%

67.500%

64.808%

67.115%
61.731%

65.517%

NWRN = A A

N =
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2022 DVCTA HARVESTFEST DRESSAGE RESUTLS ~ 05 NOVEMBER 2022

TRAINING LEVEL TEST 2

(C) Williams ( r-MD),

1000 SARA CLENDAINEL BELLA VITA
TRAINING LEVEL TEST 2

(C) Bean ( r-PA),

256 Cecelia Kress Abundantly Giving

20 LESLEY CENS-MCDOWELL Only at Macy's
275 Michele Karpovich DESAFINADO

TRAINING LEVEL TEST 2 JR
(C) Williams ( r-MD),
324 MARIN REES

Training Level Test 3
(C) Williams ( r-MD),
792 Katherine Jackson Robotic
45 Amy Goodman Teddy BGS

TRAINING LEVEL TEST 3
(C) Williams ( r-MD),
856 SUSANNE R MILLER ARAGON
105 Melanie Miller Up the Annie
275 Michele Karpovich DESAFINADO

FAIR FIONA ( RHR)

DVCTA Training Level Championship (O,AA,JR)

(C) Williams ( r-MD),
126 DARCY MILLER
102 Renee Dixon
545 Kelsy Peterson

Immenint Danger

Huckleberry Finn

DVCTA TRAINING LEVEL CHAMPIONSHIP AA

(C) Williams ( r-MD),
278 Margaret Dugan King Arthur
1000 SARA CLENDAINEL BELLA VITA
10 Kathryn Poppiti JACOBS ARCH

DVCTA TRAINING LEVEL CHAMPIONSHIP JR

(C) Williams ( r-MD),
792 Katherine Jackson Robotic
45 Amy Goodman Teddy BGS
324 MARIN REES FAIR FIONA ( RHR)

SAN'S QUEEN ESTHER

Training Level, Test 2 2019

Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019

Training Level, Test 2 2019

Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019

Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019

Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019

Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019

Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019

DVCTA TRAINING LEVEL CHAMPIONSHIP VINTAGE

(C) Williams ( r-MD),
13 Lisa Varotsis DANTE
20 LESLEY CENS-MCDOWELL Only at Macy's

Sunday, November 6, 2022 8:19 AM

Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019

Adult Amateur

Vintage
Vintage
Vintage

JRIYR

JRIYR
JRIYR

Vintage
Vintage
Vintage

Open
Open
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

JRIYR
JR/YR
JRIYR

Vintage
Vintage
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188.5

192.0
189.5
185.0

161.0

196.5
173.5

183.5
178.0

197.0
195.5
194.0

192.5
192.0
180.5

194.5
181.5
167.5

199.0
190.0

65.000%

66.207%
65.345%
63.793%

55.517%

67.759%
59.828%

63.276%
61.379%
0.000%

67.931%
67.414%
66.897%

66.379%
66.207%
62.241%

67.069%
62.586%
57.759%

68.621%
65.517%

WN =

WN = WN =

WN =
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856 SUSANNE R MILLER
275 Michele Karpovich
256 Cecelia Kress
First Level Test 1
(C) Williams ( r-MD),
34 KRISTEN LADOW
First Level Test 2
(C) Williams ( r-MD),
34 KRISTEN LADOW
First Level Test 3
(C) Williams ( r-MD),
718 Liz Brenner

163 KAYDENCE_MAE SELVEY

18 Linda Swank

ARAGON
DESAFINADO
Abundantly Giving

Jardin FF

Jardin FF

Rue La La
BARRY
Derawnda Wind Sunandrain

138 KAYDENCE_MAE SELVEY R&R Sterlings Magnum
DVCTA First Level Championship (O,AA,JR)

(C) Williams ( r-MD),
718 Liz Brenner

Rue La La

DVCTA FIRST LEVEL CHAMPIONSHIP JR

(C) Williams ( r-MD),
152 Emma Stanton

WARRIOR PRINCE

DVCTA FIRST LEVEL CHAMPIONSHIP AA

(C) Williams ( r-MD),
783 Linda Drejza

95 JUSTINE WATSON
278 Margaret Dugan

WROSETTA GGF
WEATHER ADVISORY
King Arthur

DVCTA FIRST LEVEL CHAMPIONSHIP VINTAGE

(C) Williams ( r-MD),
13 Lisa Varotsis
18 Linda Swank

OTTB First Level TOC

(C) Williams ( r-MD),
152 Emma Stanton

DANTE
Derawnda Wind Sunandrain

WARRIOR PRINCE

DVCTA Second Level Championship

(C) Williams ( r-MD),
388 DARCY MILLER

Sunday, November 6, 2022 8:19 AM

Derawnda Wind Sunandrain

Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019

First Level, Test 1 2019

First Level, Test 2 2019

First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019

First Level, Test 2 2019

First Level, Test 2 2019

First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019

First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019

First Level, Test 3 2019

Second Level, Test 2 2019

Vintage
Vintage
Vintage

Vintage

Vintage

Open

Vintage

Open

JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Vintage
Vintage

JRIYR

Open
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187.0
187.0
168.0

187.0

231.0

233.5
230.0
216.5
214.5

231.0

226.0

234.5
217.0
211.5

222.5
218.0

216.0

262.5
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64.483%
64.483%
57.931%

64.483%

66.000%

64.861%
63.889%
60.139%
59.583%

66.000%

64.571%

67.000%
62.000%
60.429%

63.571%
62.286%

60.000%

64.024%

a1 ww

A WON -

WN =
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DVCTA SECOND LEVEL CHAMPIONSHIP
(C) Williams ( r-MD),
783 Linda Drejza
95 JUSTINE WATSON

WROSETTA GGF
WEATHER ADVISORY

DVCTA SECOND LEVEL CHAMPIONSHIP VINTAGE

(C) Williams ( r-MD),
12 Karen Rubin Pax
Third Level TOC
(C) Williams ( r-MD),
54 DARCY MILLER Robotic
Third Lv TOC
(C) Williams ( r-MD),
189 Aneesa Romans KASARAH
DVCTA Third Level Championship
(C) Williams ( r-MD),
192 Anecia Delduco Crown Royal
54 DARCY MILLER Robotic

DVCTA THIRD LEVEL CHAMPIONSHIP
(C) Williams ( r-MD),
702 Joan Chain Expresso
DVCTA FEI Championship
(C) Williams ( r-MD),
719 REBECCA LYNCH OZON
DVCTA Musical Freestyle Championship TOC
(C) Williams ( r-MD),
189 Aneesa Romans KASARAH
Western Dressage Intro Level TOC
(C) Bean ( r-PA),
52 Brianna Amingwa
132 Maxine Taylor

KIPPIE KI YEAH KID

REINA DANZANTE SFI
52 Brianna Amingwa KIPPIE KI YEAH KID

132 Maxine Taylor REINA DANZANTE SFlI

DVCTA Western Dressage Intro Championship
(C) Bean ( r-PA),
52 Brianna Amingwa
132 Maxine Taylor

KIPPIE KI YEAH KID
REINA DANZANTE SFI

Sunday, November 6, 2022 8:19 AM

Second Level, Test 2 2019
Second Level, Test 2 2019

Second Level, Test 2 2019

Third Level, Test 2 2019

Third Level, Test 2 2019

Third Level, Test 2 2019
Third Level, Test 2 2019

Third Level, Test 2 2019

FEI Prix St. Georges 2021

USDF Freestyle, Second Level 2019

Western Dressage Intro Test 4
Western Dressage Intro Test 4
Western Dressage Intro Test 2
Western Dressage Intro Test 1

Western Dressage Intro Test 3
Western Dressage Intro Test 3

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Vintage

Open

Adult Amateur

Open
Open

Vintage

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Open
Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
Open
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251.5
245.5

258.0

226.0

229.5

244.5
238.0

239.5

209.5

200.0

145.5
143.5
121.0
145.5

147.0
133.0

61.341%
59.878%

62.927%

59.474%

60.395%

64.342%
62.632%

63.026%

61.618%

66.667%

72.750%
71.750%
67.222%
66.136%

73.500%
66.500%

N =

BWON -

-
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Western Dressage Basic Championship
(C) Bean ( r-PA),
185 Eliza Herman And Miles to Go Western Dressage Basic Test 3 Adult Amateur 143.5 62.391% 1

DVCTA Leadline Championship
(C) Bean ( r-PA),
294 Alexander Martin Secret Idenity Choclate Leadline B JRIYR 72.0 90.000% 1
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