



**2022 DVCTA Harvestfest Rider Awards**

**Congratulations!!**

**Junior: Zoe Butler 70.313 %**

**Adult Amateur: Brianna Amingwa 73.500%**

**Master AA : Mari Drenning 70.313 %**

**Open: Darcy Miller 67.931 %**





## 2022 DVCTA HARVESTFEST HI SCORE LEVEL RESULTS

### CONGRATULATIONS !!

**Leadline Champion: Alexander Martin on Secret Identity Chocolate 90.00%**

**Introductory Champion: Kelsey Peterson on Huckleberry Finn 73.438**

**Introductory Reserve: Zoe Butler on Dummy Up 70.131**

**Training Level Champion: Lisa Varotsis on Dante 68.621**

**Training Level Reserve: Darcy Miller on Imminent Danger 67.931**

**First Level Champion: Linda Drejza on Wrosetta GGF 67.000**

**First Level Reserve: Liz Brenner on Rue La La 66.000**

**Second Level Champion: Darcy Miller on Derawnda Wind Sunandrain 64.024**

**Second Level Reserve: Karen Rubin on Pax 62.297**

**Third Level Champion: Anecia Delduco on Crown Royal 64.342**

**Third Level Reserve: Joan Chain on Espresso 63.026**

**FEI Champion: Becky Lynch on Ozon 61.618**

**Musical Freestyle: Aneesa Romans on Kasarah 66.667**

**Western Dressage Into Level Champion : Brianna Amingwa on Kippie Ki Yeah Kid 73.500**

**Western Dressage Basic Level Champion: Eliza Herman on Miles To Go 62.391**

# 2022 DVCTA HARVESTFEST DRESSAGE RESULTS ~ 05 NOVEMBER 2022

## Saturday

### USDF Introductory A

(C) Bean ( r-PA), 328 PAMELA RITTER	FAWKES	Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019	Adult Amateur	102.0	63.750%	1
--	--------	------------------------------------	---------------	-------	---------	---

### USDF Introductory B

(C) Bean ( r-PA), 31 MARI DRENNING	Ducatti	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019	Vintage	112.5	70.313%	1
---------------------------------------	---------	------------------------------------	---------	-------	---------	---

### DVCTA Introductory B Championship (O, AA, JR)

(C) Bean ( r-PA), 545 Kelsy Peterson	Huckleberry Finn	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019	Open	117.5	73.438%	1
764 Zoe Butler	Dummy Up	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019	JR/YR	112.5	70.313%	1
182 Lucy Alexander	Bentley	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019	Adult Amateur	109.0	68.125%	1
31 MARI DRENNING	Ducatti	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019	Vintage	107.0	66.875%	1
328 PAMELA RITTER	FAWKES	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019	Adult Amateur	104.0	65.000%	2
10 Kathryn Poppiti	JACOBS ARCH	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019	Adult Amateur	102.5	64.063%	3
35 LILY BRADLEY	VIENNA SKYS	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019	JR/YR	101.0	63.125%	2
425 Lacy Alexander	Watch the Spots	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019	JR/YR	0.0	0.000%	

### USDF Introductory C

(C) Bean ( r-PA), 764 Zoe Butler	Dummy Up	Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019	JR/YR	136.0	68.000%	1
328 PAMELA RITTER	FAWKES	Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019	Adult Amateur	126.0	63.000%	2

### Training Level Test 1

(C) Williams ( r-MD), 545 Kelsy Peterson	Huckleberry Finn	Training Level, Test 1 2019	Open	175.5	67.500%	1
---	------------------	-----------------------------	------	-------	---------	---

### TRAINING LEVEL TEST 1

(C) Bean ( r-PA), 105 Melanie Miller	Up the Annie	Training Level, Test 1 2019	Vintage	168.5	64.808%	1
---	--------------	-----------------------------	---------	-------	---------	---

### TRAINING LEVEL TEST 1 JR

(C) Williams ( r-MD), 764 Zoe Butler	Dummy Up	Training Level, Test 1 2019	JR/YR	174.5	67.115%	1
35 LILY BRADLEY	VIENNA SKYS	Training Level, Test 1 2019	JR/YR	160.5	61.731%	2

### Training Level Test 2

(C) Williams ( r-MD), 102 Renee Dixon	SAN'S QUEEN ESTHER	Training Level, Test 2 2019	Open	190.0	65.517%	1
--	--------------------	-----------------------------	------	-------	---------	---

## 2022 DVCTA HARVESTFEST DRESSAGE RESULTS ~ 05 NOVEMBER 2022

### TRAINING LEVEL TEST 2

(C) Williams ( r-MD), 1000 SARA CLENDAINEL	BELLA VITA	Training Level, Test 2 2019	Adult Amateur	188.5	65.000%	1
---	------------	-----------------------------	---------------	-------	---------	---

### TRAINING LEVEL TEST 2

(C) Bean ( r-PA), 256 Cecelia Kress	Abundantly Giving	Training Level, Test 2 2019	Vintage	192.0	66.207%	1
20 LESLEY CENS-MCDOWELL	Only at Macy's	Training Level, Test 2 2019	Vintage	189.5	65.345%	2
275 Michele Karpovich	DESAFINADO	Training Level, Test 2 2019	Vintage	185.0	63.793%	3

### TRAINING LEVEL TEST 2 JR

(C) Williams ( r-MD), 324 MARIN REES	FAIR FIONA ( RHR)	Training Level, Test 2 2019	JR/YR	161.0	55.517%	1
---	-------------------	-----------------------------	-------	-------	---------	---

### Training Level Test 3

(C) Williams ( r-MD), 792 Katherine Jackson	Robotic	Training Level, Test 3 2019	JR/YR	196.5	67.759%	1
45 Amy Goodman	Teddy BGS	Training Level, Test 3 2019	JR/YR	173.5	59.828%	2

### TRAINING LEVEL TEST 3

(C) Williams ( r-MD), 856 SUSANNE R MILLER	ARAGON	Training Level, Test 3 2019	Vintage	183.5	63.276%	1
105 Melanie Miller	Up the Annie	Training Level, Test 3 2019	Vintage	178.0	61.379%	2
275 Michele Karpovich	DESAFINADO	Training Level, Test 3 2019	Vintage	0.0	0.000%	

### DVCTA Training Level Championship (O,AA,JR)

(C) Williams ( r-MD), 126 DARCY MILLER	Immenint Danger	Training Level, Test 2 2019	Open	197.0	67.931%	1
102 Renee Dixon	SAN'S QUEEN ESTHER	Training Level, Test 2 2019	Open	195.5	67.414%	2
545 Kelsy Peterson	Huckleberry Finn	Training Level, Test 2 2019	Open	194.0	66.897%	3

### DVCTA TRAINING LEVEL CHAMPIONSHIP AA

(C) Williams ( r-MD), 278 Margaret Dugan	King Arthur	Training Level, Test 2 2019	Adult Amateur	192.5	66.379%	1
1000 SARA CLENDAINEL	BELLA VITA	Training Level, Test 2 2019	Adult Amateur	192.0	66.207%	2
10 Kathryn Poppiti	JACOBS ARCH	Training Level, Test 2 2019	Adult Amateur	180.5	62.241%	3

### DVCTA TRAINING LEVEL CHAMPIONSHIP JR

(C) Williams ( r-MD), 792 Katherine Jackson	Robotic	Training Level, Test 2 2019	JR/YR	194.5	67.069%	1
45 Amy Goodman	Teddy BGS	Training Level, Test 2 2019	JR/YR	181.5	62.586%	2
324 MARIN REES	FAIR FIONA ( RHR)	Training Level, Test 2 2019	JR/YR	167.5	57.759%	3

### DVCTA TRAINING LEVEL CHAMPIONSHIP VINTAGE

(C) Williams ( r-MD), 13 Lisa Varotsis	DANTE	Training Level, Test 2 2019	Vintage	199.0	68.621%	1
20 LESLEY CENS-MCDOWELL	Only at Macy's	Training Level, Test 2 2019	Vintage	190.0	65.517%	2

## 2022 DVCTA HARVESTFEST DRESSAGE RESULTS ~ 05 NOVEMBER 2022

856	SUSANNE R MILLER	ARAGON	Training Level, Test 2 2019	Vintage	187.0	64.483%	3
275	Michele Karpovich	DESAFINADO	Training Level, Test 2 2019	Vintage	187.0	64.483%	3
256	Cecelia Kress	Abundantly Giving	Training Level, Test 2 2019	Vintage	168.0	57.931%	5
<b>First Level Test 1</b>							
(C) Williams ( r-MD),							
34	KRISTEN LADOW	Jardin FF	First Level, Test 1 2019	Vintage	187.0	64.483%	1
<b>First Level Test 2</b>							
(C) Williams ( r-MD),							
34	KRISTEN LADOW	Jardin FF	First Level, Test 2 2019	Vintage	231.0	66.000%	1
<b>First Level Test 3</b>							
(C) Williams ( r-MD),							
718	Liz Brenner	Rue La La	First Level, Test 3 2019	Open	233.5	64.861%	1
163	KAYDENCE_MAE SELVEY	BARRY	First Level, Test 3 2019		230.0	63.889%	2
18	Linda Swank	Derawnda Wind Sunandrain	First Level, Test 3 2019	Vintage	216.5	60.139%	3
138	KAYDENCE_MAE SELVEY	R&R Sterlings Magnum	First Level, Test 3 2019		214.5	59.583%	4
<b>DVCTA First Level Championship (O,AA,JR)</b>							
(C) Williams ( r-MD),							
718	Liz Brenner	Rue La La	First Level, Test 2 2019	Open	231.0	66.000%	1
<b>DVCTA FIRST LEVEL CHAMPIONSHIP JR</b>							
(C) Williams ( r-MD),							
152	Emma Stanton	WARRIOR PRINCE	First Level, Test 2 2019	JR/YR	226.0	64.571%	1
<b>DVCTA FIRST LEVEL CHAMPIONSHIP AA</b>							
(C) Williams ( r-MD),							
783	Linda Drejza	WROSETTA GGF	First Level, Test 2 2019	Adult Amateur	234.5	67.000%	1
95	JUSTINE WATSON	WEATHER ADVISORY	First Level, Test 2 2019	Adult Amateur	217.0	62.000%	2
278	Margaret Dugan	King Arthur	First Level, Test 2 2019	Adult Amateur	211.5	60.429%	3
<b>DVCTA FIRST LEVEL CHAMPIONSHIP VINTAGE</b>							
(C) Williams ( r-MD),							
13	Lisa Varotsis	DANTE	First Level, Test 2 2019	Vintage	222.5	63.571%	1
18	Linda Swank	Derawnda Wind Sunandrain	First Level, Test 2 2019	Vintage	218.0	62.286%	2
<b>OTTB First Level TOC</b>							
(C) Williams ( r-MD),							
152	Emma Stanton	WARRIOR PRINCE	First Level, Test 3 2019	JR/YR	216.0	60.000%	1
<b>DVCTA Second Level Championship</b>							
(C) Williams ( r-MD),							
388	DARCY MILLER	Derawnda Wind Sunandrain	Second Level, Test 2 2019	Open	262.5	64.024%	1

## 2022 DVCTA HARVESTFEST DRESSAGE RESULTS ~ 05 NOVEMBER 2022

### DVCTA SECOND LEVEL CHAMPIONSHIP

(C) Williams ( r-MD), 783 Linda Drejza	WROSETTA GGF	Second Level, Test 2 2019	Adult Amateur	251.5	61.341%	1
95 JUSTINE WATSON	WEATHER ADVISORY	Second Level, Test 2 2019	Adult Amateur	245.5	59.878%	2

### DVCTA SECOND LEVEL CHAMPIONSHIP VINTAGE

(C) Williams ( r-MD), 12 Karen Rubin	Pax	Second Level, Test 2 2019	Vintage	258.0	62.927%	1
---	-----	---------------------------	---------	-------	---------	---

### Third Level TOC

(C) Williams ( r-MD), 54 DARCY MILLER	Robotic	Third Level, Test 2 2019	Open	226.0	59.474%	1
--	---------	--------------------------	------	-------	---------	---

### Third Lv TOC

(C) Williams ( r-MD), 189 Aneesa Romans	KASARAH	Third Level, Test 2 2019	Adult Amateur	229.5	60.395%	1
--	---------	--------------------------	---------------	-------	---------	---

### DVCTA Third Level Championship

(C) Williams ( r-MD), 192 Anecia Delduco	Crown Royal	Third Level, Test 2 2019	Open	244.5	64.342%	1
54 DARCY MILLER	Robotic	Third Level, Test 2 2019	Open	238.0	62.632%	2

### DVCTA THIRD LEVEL CHAMPIONSHIP

(C) Williams ( r-MD), 702 Joan Chain	Espresso	Third Level, Test 2 2019	Vintage	239.5	63.026%	1
---	----------	--------------------------	---------	-------	---------	---

### DVCTA FEI Championship

(C) Williams ( r-MD), 719 REBECCA LYNCH	OZON	FEI Prix St. Georges 2021	Adult Amateur	209.5	61.618%	1
--	------	---------------------------	---------------	-------	---------	---

### DVCTA Musical Freestyle Championship TOC

(C) Williams ( r-MD), 189 Aneesa Romans	KASARAH	USDF Freestyle, Second Level 2019	Adult Amateur	200.0	66.667%	1
--	---------	-----------------------------------	---------------	-------	---------	---

### Western Dressage Intro Level TOC

(C) Bean ( r-PA), 52 Brianna Amingwa	KIPPIE KI YEAH KID	Western Dressage Intro Test 4	Adult Amateur	145.5	72.750%	1
132 Maxine Taylor	REINA DANZANTE SFI	Western Dressage Intro Test 4	Open	143.5	71.750%	2
52 Brianna Amingwa	KIPPIE KI YEAH KID	Western Dressage Intro Test 2	Adult Amateur	121.0	67.222%	3
132 Maxine Taylor	REINA DANZANTE SFI	Western Dressage Intro Test 1	Open	145.5	66.136%	4

### DVCTA Western Dressage Intro Championship

(C) Bean ( r-PA), 52 Brianna Amingwa	KIPPIE KI YEAH KID	Western Dressage Intro Test 3	Adult Amateur	147.0	73.500%	1
132 Maxine Taylor	REINA DANZANTE SFI	Western Dressage Intro Test 3	Open	133.0	66.500%	2

## 2022 DVCTA HARVESTFEST DRESSAGE RESULTS ~ 05 NOVEMBER 2022

### Western Dressage Basic Championship

(C) Bean ( r-PA), 185 Eliza Herman	And Miles to Go	Western Dressage Basic Test 3	Adult Amateur	143.5	62.391%	1
---------------------------------------	-----------------	-------------------------------	---------------	-------	---------	---

### DVCTA Leadline Championship

(C) Bean ( r-PA), 294 Alexander Martin	Secret Identity Chocolate	Leadline B	JR/YR	72.0	90.000%	1
---	---------------------------	------------	-------	------	---------	---

**2022 DVCTA HARVESTFEST DRESSAGE RESULTS ~ 05 NOVEMBER 2022**

Sunday, November 6, 2022 8:19 AM

www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Darcy Miller Brown - Blue Goose Stable, LLC

Page 5 of 5